 357 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
Rounded end feather key DIN 6885
Stainless steel 316 Ti KKSS
stainless steel- Mechanical interlock
- Type A (2 round ends)
- Keyway required in associated parts
- Material: Key steel XC48 60 daN/mm2
- Not sold individually, please contact us for details
Part number
   Width
   W (h9)
   Height
   H (h11)
   Length
   L
Price each
 1 to 5 parts
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
H h11
L
+0,00
- 0,25
W h9
KK2-20SS 2 2 20 4 3,86 F
KK3-10SS 3 3 10 4 1,36 F
KK3-20SS 3 3 20 4 1,49 F
KK4-10SS 4 4 10 4 1,66 F
KK4-12SS 4 4 12 4 1,03 F
KK4-18SS 4 4 18 4 1,71 F
KK4-20SS 4 4 20 4 1,84 F
KK4-25SS 4 4 25 4 1,94 F
KK5-10SS 5 5 10 4 1,78 F
KK5-20SS 5 5 20 4 2,11 F
KK5-25SS 5 5 25 4 2,24 F
KK5-30SS 5 5 30 4 2,55 F
KK6-10SS 6 6 10 4 2,11 F
KK6-20SS 6 6 20 4 2,54 F
KK6-25SS 6 6 25 4 2,84 F
KK6-30SS 6 6 30 4 3,29 F
KK8-7-20SS 8 7 20 4 3,41 F
KK8-7-25SS 8 7 25 4 3,86 F
KK8-7-30SS 8 7 30 4 4,44 F
KK8-7-35SS 8 7 35 4 4,82 F
KK10-8-20SS 10 8 20 4 4,59 F
KK10-8-25SS 10 8 25 4 5,31 F
KK10-8-30SS 10 8 30 4 6,19 F
KK10-8-35SS 10 8 35 4 6,77 F
KK12-8-20SS 12 8 20 - 7,40 F
KK12-8-25SS 12 8 25 4 7,35 F
KK12-8-30SS 12 8 30 4 7,40 F
KK12-8-35SS 12 8 35 4 7,95 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+ 100+ 200+
Disc. List -15% -45% -55% -65% On request